Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

CSRA63210 CSRA63220 CSRA63225 CSRA64110 CSRA64210 CSRA64215
QCC300x Feature Comparison
QCC300x SoCs and Development Kits Ordering Information
QCC300x Bluetooth Audio SoCs
Device Package Order Number Dev Kit P/N Dev Board P/N
HEADSET/HEADPHONE/BUD
QCC3001 WLCSP QCC3001-1-48WLCSP DK-QCC3001-WLCSP-CE752-1A DB-QCC3001-WLCSP-CE752-1A
QCC3001 BGA QCC3001-2-68CSP DK-QCC3001-BGA-CE889-1A DB-QCC3001-BGA-CE889-1A
QCC3002 WLCSP QCC3002-1-48WLCSP DK-QCC3002-WLCSP-CE751-1A DB-QCC3002-WLCSP-CE751-1A
QCC3002 BGA QCC3002-2-68CSP DK-QCC3002-BGA-CE890-1A DB-QCC3002-BGA-CE890-1A
QCC3003 6x6 QFN QCC3003-0-52MQFN DK-QCC3003-6x6QFN-CE690-1A DB-QCC3003-6x6QFN-CE690-1A
QCC3004 BGA QCC3004-1-68CSP DK-QCC3004-BGA-CE742-1A DB-QCC3004-BGA-CE742-1A
QCC3005 BGA QCC3005-1-68CSP DK-QCC3005-BGA-CE729-1A DB-QCC3005-BGA-CE729-1A
SPEAKERS
QCC3006 8x8 QFN QCC3006-0-68CMQFN DK-QCC3006-8x8QFN-CE680-1A DB-QCC3006-8x8QFN-CE680-1A
QCC3007 8x8 QFN QCC3007-0-68CMQFN DK-QCC3007-8x8QFN-CE679-1A DB-QCC3007-8x8QFN-CE679-1A
QCC3008 8x8 QFN QCC3008-0-68CMQFN DK-QCC3008-8x8QFN-CE678-1A DB-QCC3008-8x8QFN-CE678-1A
QCC3001, QCC3004, QCC3006, CSRA63120, CSRA63210, CSRA63220, CSRA63225, CSRA64110, CSRA64210 and
CSRA631215 are products of Qualcomm Technologies, Inc. and/or its subsidiaries.
Programmable entry-level flash audio SoCs
designed for optimizing Bluetooth headset and